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12-13 East Wake Boys Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
December

Knightdale Bulls8:15 P.M. Knightdale Spurs East Wake Middle12/13/2012    Thu
Zebulon Lakers8:15 P.M. Zebulon Celtics Zebulon Comm. Center12/13/2012    Thu

Knightdale Bulls8:15 P.M. Zebulon Celtics Zebulon Comm. Center12/17/2012    Mon

Zebulon Celtics8:15 P.M. Knightdale Bulls East Wake Middle12/19/2012    Wed

Knightdale Bulls8:15 P.M. Zebulon Lakers Zebulon Comm. Center12/20/2012    Thu

January

Rolesville Thunder8:15 P.M. Zebulon Celtics Zebulon Comm. Center1/7/2013    Mon

Zebulon Lakers7:15 P.M. Knightdale Spurs East Wake Middle1/8/2013    Tue

Knightdale Spurs8:15 P.M. Zebulon Lakers Zebulon Comm. Center1/9/2013    Wed

Knightdale Spurs6:15 P.M. Rolesville Thunder Rolesville Middle1/10/2013    Thu

Zebulon Celtics7:15 P.M. Knightdale Spurs East Wake Middle1/16/2013    Wed
Rolesville Thunder8:15 P.M. Knightdale Bulls East Wake Middle1/16/2013    Wed

Knightdale Spurs8:15 P.M. Knightdale Bulls East Wake Middle1/17/2013    Thu

Knightdale Spurs7:15 P.M. Zebulon Celtics Zebulon Comm. Center1/22/2013    Tue
Rolesville Thunder8:15 P.M. Zebulon Lakers Zebulon Comm. Center1/22/2013    Tue

Zebulon Lakers8:15 P.M. Knightdale Bulls East Wake Middle1/24/2013    Thu

Zebulon Lakers7:15 P.M. Rolesville Thunder Rolesville Middle1/25/2013    Fri

Knightdale Spurs8:15 P.M. Rolesville Thunder Rolesville Middle1/28/2013    Mon
Zebulon Celtics8:15 P.M. Zebulon Lakers Zebulon Comm. Center1/28/2013    Mon

Zebulon Celtics8:15 P.M. Knightdale Bulls Knightdale Rec Center1/29/2013    Tue

Knightdale Bulls8:15 P.M. Knightdale Spurs East Wake Middle1/31/2013    Thu

February

Rolesville Thunder8:15 P.M. Zebulon Lakers Zebulon Comm. Center2/1/2013    Fri

Zebulon Lakers7:15 P.M. Knightdale Spurs East Wake Middle2/4/2013    Mon
Knightdale Bulls8:15 P.M. Rolesville Thunder Rolesville Middle2/4/2013    Mon

Rolesville Thunder8:15 P.M. Zebulon Celtics Zebulon Comm. Center2/5/2013    Tue

Zebulon Celtics7:15 P.M. Rolesville Thunder Rolesville Middle2/12/2013    Tue

For weather related information, please call the following Game Information Lines:
Rolesville: (919) 556-6728; Zebulon: (919) 823-1860; Knightdale: (919) 217-2238
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